Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
Product data sheet
Rev1.8 Mar. 2025
S1W0-3535xxxx03-00000000-00009

Product Data Sheet
Rev1.8 Mar. 2025
Part Number Color Nominal  CCT Order Code
CRI
Min
SZ5-M5-W0-C7 Cool White
6500K S1W0-3535657003-00000000-00009
70
5700K S1W0-3535577003-00000000-00009
5000K S1W0-3535507003-00000000-00009
SZ5-M5-WN-C7 Neutral White 4000K S1W0-3535407003-00000000-00009
SZ5-M5-WW-C7 Warm White
3500K S1W0-3535357003-00000000-00009
3000K S1W0-3535307003-00000000-00009
2700K S1W0-3535277003-00000000-00009
SZ5-M5-W0-C8 Cool White
6500K S1W0-3535658003-00000000-00009
80
5700K S1W0-3535578003-00000000-00009
5000K S1W0-3535508003-00000000-00009
SZ5-M5-WN-C8 Neutral White 4000K S1W0-3535408003-00000000-00009
SZ5-M5-WW-C8 Warm White
3500K S1W0-3535358003-00000000-00009
3000K S1W0-3535308003-00000000-00009
2700K S1W0-3535278003-00000000-00009
Table 1. Product Selection (Order Code Table)
Product Data Sheet
Rev1.8 Mar. 2025